
Lincolnshire Indoor Championships 2026
Lincolnshire County Archery Society (IC26)
Yarborough Leisure Centre , 22-02-2026

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3038651 BECK Ben 994 PILGRIM BOWMEN OF BOSTON 1 1C O C O

3038651 BECK Ben 994 PILGRIM BOWMEN OF BOSTON 2 1C O C O

3063955 BETTS Amanda 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 2 3B 50W V R 50W

3063955 BETTS Amanda 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 1 5A 50W V R 50W

3063954 BETTS Phillip 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 1 4A 50O V R 50O

3063954 BETTS Phillip 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 2 5A 50O V R 50O

3092380 BRADBURY Christopher 2362 RAF WADDINGTON ARCHERY CLUB 2 1D 50O V C 50O

3023204 BRYAN Declan 994 PILGRIM BOWMEN OF BOSTON 1 4D O B O

3052768 BURNIGE Adrian 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 1 9C 50O R 50O

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3090556 CARLYON Sammy 2741 WATERWHEEL FIELD ARCHERS 2 9A W B W

3063491 CARTER Miles 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS 1 7B 50O R 50O

3092186 COCKING Adam 817 SELBY ARCHERS 2 6C O V B O

3092186 COCKING Adam 817 SELBY ARCHERS 1 7A O V B O

3042497 COLBOURNE Andrew 890 RIVERSIDE ARCHERY CLUB 2 6D 50O V B 50O

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2131771 DALTON David 2741 WATERWHEEL FIELD ARCHERS 2 2D 50O C 50O

3065730 DYER Al 2741 WATERWHEEL FIELD ARCHERS 2 8A 50O R 50O

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3048278 EARTH Jessica 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 2A W C W

2086455 ELSON Mandie 2404 NEWARK CASTLE ARCHERS 1 6C W V L W

2086455 ELSON Mandie 2404 NEWARK CASTLE ARCHERS 2 9D W V L W

2122028 EVANS Vince 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 1 2B 50O C 50O

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3092838 FELGATE Paul 1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS 1 7D O V B O

1009587 FISHER Lynn 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 1A W C W

1009587 FISHER Lynn 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 2 1A W C W

3067632 FOWLER Zara 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 3C W R W

3067632 FOWLER Zara 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 2 7D W R W

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3088175 GATENS Toby 1432 LOUTH & DISTRICT AC 1 8B U14O R U14O

3090142 GOODMAN-MATHEWS Dave 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 1 3A O V R O

3090142 GOODMAN-MATHEWS Dave 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 2 3A O R O

2105457 GOODWIN Steve 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS 1 5B 50O V L 50O

3035180 GRASSAM-BILLARD George 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS 1 8D U18O R U18O

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2130710 HEWKIN Wendy 831 BARNSLEY AC 2 3D 50W V B 50W

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2114251 INGLIS Dave 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 5C 50O R 50O

2114251 INGLIS Dave 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 2 5C O B O
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J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3087026 JOHNSON Amy 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 2 1B W V C W

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3080758 KORRE Jamie-Lee 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 2 4A W R W

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2040780 LEDWICK Ben 1349 EAGLE BOWMEN 1 5D 50O V L 50O

2040780 LEDWICK Ben 1349 EAGLE BOWMEN 2 8D 50O V L 50O

2040781 LEDWICK Nikki 1349 EAGLE BOWMEN 1 8A 50W V B 50W

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3031274 MCELWEE Conor 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 2 6B O V B O

3048586 MITCHELL Mary 2421 KIRTON IN LINDSEY AC 1 9B W B W

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

900003 NEWTON Sam 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 2 2B O C O

900003 NEWTON Sam 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 9A O R O

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2058242 PLUMMER Jamie 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 1 2C O V C O

2058242 PLUMMER Jamie 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS 2 2C O V C O

3041469 POUGHER James 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS 1 3D O R O

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2062738 REYNOLDS Stephanie 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 2 4C W R W

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

948403 SALE Roger 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 6D 50O R 50O

948403 SALE Roger 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 2 7A 50O L 50O

3028192 SELKIRK Stuart 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 2 3C 50O B 50O

3083078 SHIELDS Amanda 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 2 4D 50W B 50W

3083079 SHIELDS John 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 2 4B 50O B 50O

3070236 SMITH Samantha 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 2 6A 50W R 50W

3047674 SPINKS Ellie 2362 RAF WADDINGTON ARCHERY CLUB 2 5B W B W

3063486 SPINKS Mike 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 2 2A 50O C 50O

2089253 STONES Natalie AGB AGB DIRECT 1 4B W B W

3068490 STUART Ian 2701 RAF COLLEGE CRANWELL AC 1 6A 50O V L 50O

2031607 SUMNER Mark 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS 2 7B 50O R 50O

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

985918 TAYLOR Nathan AGB AGB DIRECT 1 3B O V B O

2038735 TEMPLEMAN Mark 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 7C O R O

2038735 TEMPLEMAN Mark 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 2 8B O L O

3078080 TILLEY Andy 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 2 5D 50O R 50O

3078080 TILLEY Andy 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 1 6B 50O R 50O
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W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3038340 WHITE Brett 2404 NEWARK CASTLE ARCHERS 2 9B O V R O

3082536 WHITE Deacon 992 GRANTHAM ARCHERS 1 8C U18O R U18O

3042758 WOODS Stephen 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 1 4C 50O R 50O

3064150 WRIGHT Kevin 1771 TRACKSIDE 2 7C O L O

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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